KursKeputusan Menteri Keuangan [KWD]

Mata Uang : Dinar Kuwait [KWD]

01 Januari 1990 - 31 Maret 1990 No. 1440/KMK.014/1989 6.059,00 -378
01 April 1990 - 30 Juni 1990 No. 395/KMK.014/1990 6.437,00 176
01 Juli 1990 - 30 September 1990 No. 749/KMK.014/1990 6.261,00 -145
01 Oktober 1990 - 31 Desember 1990 No. 1115/KMK.014/1990 6.406,00 -79
01 Januari 1991 - 31 Maret 1991 No. 1621/KMK.014/1990 6.485,00 -135
01 April 1991 - 30 Juni 1991 No. 327/KMK.014/1991 6.620,00 -60
01 Juli 1991 - 30 September 1991 No. 657/KMK.014/1991 6.680,00 -38
01 Oktober 1991 - 31 Desember 1991 No. 1025/KMK.014/1991 6.718,00 -42
01 Januari 1992 - 31 Maret 1992 No. 1284/KMK.014/1991 6.760,00 130
01 April 1992 - 30 Juni 1992 No. 363/KMK.014/1992 6.630,00 -289
01 Juli 1992 - 30 September 1992 No. 655/KMK.014/1992 6.919,00 -54
01 Oktober 1992 - 31 Desember 1992 No. 1030/KMK.014/1992 6.973,00 -87
01 Januari 1993 - 31 Maret 1993 No. 1300/KMK.014/1992 7.060,00 288.66
01 April 1993 - 30 Juni 1993 No. 446/KMK.014/1993 6.771,34 -180.69
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